Ders Kodu
Humanities (H)
HUM101
HUM102
PHIL104

COM 250

Social Sciences (SS)
BA110

ECON101
ECON102
ECON110
PSIR110
PSIR118
PSY104
SOC103
Arts (A)
ART100
ART104
ART110
ART123
ART124
ART130
ART140
ART150
Literature (L)
LIT100
LIT110
LIT202
LIT201
LIT210
Sciences (S)
BIO101
BIO110
PHYS105
PHYS106
PHYS104
PHYS120
Mathematics(M)
MATH101
MATH102
MATH109
MATH111
MATH112
MATH103
MATH230
MATH232
MATH233
MATH203
MATH204

Dersin Adi

World History |

World History Il

Philosophy and Ethics

Effective Communication Technique

Introduction to Business and
Entrepreneurship

Economics |

Economics Il

Principles of Economics
Introduction to Political Studies
Major Works of Palitical Cinema
Psychology

Introduction to Sociology

Visual Arts and Aesthetics
Drama

Introduction to Art

History of Art and Design
Art and Design Culture
Introduction to Film Analysis
Music History
Understanding Music

World Literature

Introduction to Cultural Studies
Analyses of Visual Culture Texts
Children's Literature

Critical Thinking and Writing

Life Sciences

Intro. to Modern Biology
Physics |

Physics Il

Introduction to Natural Sciences
General Astronomy

Calculus of One Variable
Multivariable Calculus

Basic Calculus

Intro. to Calculus of one Variable
Intro. to Multi. Calculus and Lin. Alg.
Mathematics |

Intro. to Probability Th.

Intro. to Statistics

Statistics for Social Sciences

Linear Algeb. and Differen. Equation
Vector and Complex Calculus

T+U+L
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OTHER REQUIREMENTS

Comp. Sci.
CMPE101
Writing
ENG101
ENG102
ENG204

University Common
TUR101

TUR102

TUR150
TUR155
TUR160
HIST101
HIST102
HIST150

HIST160

TEDU101
TEDU400

Intr. to Computing

English for Acad. Purp.
Expository Writing
Professional Comm. in Eng.

Turkish |
Turkish Il

Turkish for Foreigners |
Intermediate Turkish for Foreigners
Turkish for Foreigners I

Hist. of Turkish Rep.|

Hist. of Turkish Rep.lI

History of Turkish Republic for
Foreigners |

History of Turkish Republic for
Foreigners I

Introduction to University Life
Student Development Seminars
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